MODELLERS SHIPYARD  1 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
KITS
Model ship building is a rewarding and creative hobby. Whether youôre building a model for the first time or
youôre an experienced modeller, youôll find a kit here that will bring you many hours of enjoyment. We have
high quality kits that everyone can afford. Our kits are imported from Italy and we manufacture our very own
kits relevant to Australian     colonial maritime history.
We have identified a number of kits that would be suitable if you are building a model kit for the first time.

Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:16
Order Code: KTAM1408
ARROW - Gunboat 1814
This highly detailed model represents a gunboat
galley of the American navy, used during the victori-
ous battle of Lake Champlain in 1814, against the
British fleet. These vessels were very agile and well
armed, utilising both cannon and carronades. They
were a very important contributory factor in the war
of US independence.
Size: L:470mm H:290mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:55
BLUENOSE 1 - Fishing Schooner 1921
Bluenose a 285 ton schooner, is the fantastic win-
ner of "the International Fisherman's Trophyò in
1921. Entry to the contest was strictly confined to
genuine fishing vessels. Bluenose was entered for
the challenge in 1921 and from then on she won
every single race for which she entered.
Size: L:540mm H:450mmm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTAM1447
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  3 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.1 Amati Kits Continued
HMS BOUNTY - 1787
Although built as a merchant ship, the Bounty was assigned to the
Royal Navy, where she was used for exploration voyages. Armed with
4 cannons and 8 culverins, the Bounty became famous for the mutiny
of her crew. The Bounty is one of the most beautiful models in the
Amati collection. The reconstruction of this famous ship has been
made possible thanks to the original plans of
the British Admiralty.
Size: L:720mm H:560mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:60
Order Code: KTAM1432
BOMB KETCH - 1700
A sturdy ship, with a much more resistant construction than
other ships, in order to support reinforced decks which
were designed to absorb the mortarôs powerful kickback.
Size: L:600mm H:450mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:75
Order Code: KTAM1432
CHINESE PIRATE JUNK
The last thing a clipper ship, loaded with tea and spices, wanted to see
was a Chinese Pirate Junk, bristling with cannons. Junks such as this
dotted the rivers and harbours of China and Hong Kong, and it was often
impossible to tell whether or not they belonged to
merchants or pirates until it was to late.
NEW BEDFORD WHALEBOAT - 1860
The New Bedford whaleboat was a light swift craft. It was planked
with rot-resistant cedar only half an inch thick with lap-strake con-
struction. It was double ended so that it could
change direction quickly and easily.
Size: L:550mm H:130mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:16
Order Code: KTAM1440
Size: L:400mm H:335mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTAM1421